
Les Petits As - Le Mondial Lacoste
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

23 JAN 2023
City,Country

Tarbes, FRA

ORDER OF PLAY Wednesday 25 Jan 
2023

Tourn. Key

TE-FRA-04A-2023
Referee 

Nicolas Peigne 

REVISED WITH CONSOLATION MATCHS
Centre Court

Starting at 09:00
BS 14 R32 

Filip LADMAN (CZE) [9]
vs.

Andy TCHINDA KEPCHE (CAN)

Court 1
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

MUSTAFA EGE SIK (TUR) [11]
vs.

Tomas KREJCI (CZE)

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

GS 14 R32 

Lyne THACH (FRA)
vs.

Lucie SLAMENIKOVA (CZE) [13]

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Richard LACIS
vs.

Svit SULJIC (SLO) [2]

Court 4
Starting at 09:00

GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Grace BERNSTEIN (SWE)
vs.

Oliwia SYBICKA (POL)

Court 5
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Marco ONTIVEROS CASTRO (GER) [15]

vs.
Leo WRIGHT (GBR)

Court 6
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Ken INK (EST)
vs.

DANIEL JADE (LBN) [6]

Court 7
Starting at 09:00

GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Lujza BEVIZ (HUN)
vs.

Elisa ROHRBACH (FRA)

Court 8
Starting at 09:00

GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Ophelia KORPANEC DAVIES (GBR)
vs.

Malou SAIVAUS (FRA)

1

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Aleksandar TOLEV (BUL)
vs.

Moise KOUAME (FRA)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Lina MISLIMI (FRA)
vs.

Luna VUJOVIC (SRB) [3]

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Zaire CLARKE (USA)
vs.

Lia BELIBOVA (MDA)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Keisija BERZINA (LAT)
vs.

Sara OLIVERIUSOVÁ (CZE) [12]

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Aarav CHAWLA (IND)
vs.

Arthur LENGLET (FRA)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Veronika SEKERKOVA (CZE) [6]
vs.

Noelia MANTA (SUI)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Gréta NEMCSEK (HUN) [14]
vs.

Kristýna DULÍKOVÁ (CZE)

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 

Andrea BAUDEL (FRA)
vs.

Izyan AHMAD (USA)

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Luca ILIESCU (FRA)
vs.

Michael ANTONIUS (USA)

2

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Rebecca MALMSTROM (SWE)
vs.

Giulia Safina POPA (ROU) [2]

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Julieta PAREJA (USA) [8]
vs.

Zumra BALKAN (TUR)

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Ksenia EFREMOVA [1]
vs.

Aleksandra KHOMITSKAYA

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Kali SUPOVA (SVK) [9]
vs.

Eva KORYSHEVA (KAZ)

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Alberto PULIDO MORENO (ESP)
vs.

Mathys DOMENC (FRA)

Not Before 11:00
BS 14 R32 

Vincent Jakob REISACH (GER)
vs.

Jakub KUSY (CZE) [12]

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Renee ALAME (AUS)
vs.

Anna PUSHKAREVA [5]

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Mehmet Toprak ERÇIN (TUR)
vs.

Kaloyan SHIKOV (BUL)

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Alex RAMIS MOYANO (ESP)
vs.

Rafaël THAO-KEUANG (FRA)

3

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Cindy LANGLAIS (FRA)
vs.

Angelica SARA (ITA) [11]

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Luca PEDROSA (FRA)
vs.

Emilio CAMACHO (ECU) [16]

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Savva RYBKIN [1]
vs.

Rhys LAWLOR (GBR)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Kaan Isik KOSANER (TUR) [5]
vs.

Filippo Francesco GARBERO (ITA)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Ninon CARPENTIER (FRA)
vs.

Pallavi PATEL (IND)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Maia Ilinca BURCESCU (ROU) [10]

vs.
Annika PENICKOVA (USA)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Knut ANDERSCH (SWE)
vs.

Mark CEBAN (GBR) [3]

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Victoria Luiza BARROS (BRA)
vs.

Clemence LESDOS (FRA)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Anastasiia NIKOLAIEVA (UKR)
vs.

Capucine CEDILLO- VAYSON DE PRADENNE (FRA)

4

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Jules Nicolas RIMBAUD (FRA)
vs.

Samim FILIZ (TUR) [14]

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Maureene MICHALOWSKI (FRA)
vs.

Tamina KOCHTA (GER) [15]

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Sofia KRYVORUCHKO (UKR)
vs.

Laura Valentine POP (FRA)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Zoja PETERNEL (SLO)
vs.

Kristina PENICKOVA (USA) [7]

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Izyan AHMAD (USA) /
Michael ANTONIUS (USA)

vs.
Paul HJORTELAND (NOR) [3] /

Filip LADMAN (CZE)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Itamar VERTHAIMER (ISR) [13]
vs.

Nikita SMIRNOV (EST)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Veronika SEKERKOVA (CZE) /
Luna VUJOVIC (SRB) [1]

vs.
Noelia MANTA (SUI) /
Hollie SMART (GBR)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Alix RIOS (FRA)
vs.

SOFIA ALBIAC BADIA (ESP)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Ekaterina DUVANOVA
vs.

Insa HETZEL (GER)

5

After Rest, Time TBA
BD 14 R16 

Tomas KREJCI (CZE) /
Jakub KUSY (CZE) [6]

vs.
Mathys DOMENC (FRA) /
Arthur LENGLET (FRA)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

MATTIA BARONI (ITA)
vs.

Marcel LATAK (USA) [7]

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Jan URBANSKI (POL) [4]
vs.

Cooper KOSE (AUS)

After Rest, Time TBA
BD 14 R16 

Emilio CAMACHO (ECU) /
Andy TCHINDA KEPCHE (CAN)

vs.
Marco ONTIVEROS CASTRO (GER) [8] /

Vincent Jakob REISACH (GER)

After Rest, Time TBA
BD 14 R16 

Filippo Francesco GARBERO (ITA) /

Richard LACIS
vs.

Moise KOUAME (FRA) [5] /
Svit SULJIC (SLO)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Sara OLIVERIUSOVÁ (CZE) /
Lucie SLAMENIKOVA (CZE) [5]

vs.
Lujza BEVIZ (HUN) /

Elisa ROHRBACH (FRA)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Lia BELIBOVA (MDA) /
Oliwia SYBICKA (POL)

vs.
Aleksandra KHOMITSKAYA [6] /

Anna PUSHKAREVA

Followed by
BSC 14 R16 BONUS DRAW

Martin RIU (FRA)
vs.

Dominik DUJKA (CZE) [6]

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Giulia Safina POPA (ROU) /
Marilyn VAN BREMPT (BEL) [4]

vs.
Kristýna DULÍKOVÁ (CZE) /
Barbara KOSTECKA (POL)

6

Not Before 17:30
BS 14 R32 

Jordan LEE (USA) [8]
vs.

MOTOHARU ABE (JPN)

After Rest, Time TBA
BD 14 R16 

Mark CEBAN (GBR) /
DANIEL JADE (LBN) [1]

vs.
Andrea BAUDEL (FRA) /

Jules Nicolas RIMBAUD (FRA)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Zaire CLARKE (USA) /
Julieta PAREJA (USA)

vs.
Maia Ilinca BURCESCU (ROU) [2] /

Ksenia EFREMOVA

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Eric Dylan MUELLER (GER) /
Artem SEMENOV

vs.
Savva RYBKIN [2] /

MUSTAFA EGE SIK (TUR)

After Rest, Time TBA
BD 14 R16 

Dan BRAND (ISR) /
Itamar VERTHAIMER (ISR)

vs.
Rhys LAWLOR (GBR) /

Alkis MICHALAKOPOULOS (GRE)

After Rest, Time TBA
GD 14 R16 

Ioana-Stefania BOIAN (ROU) /
Ana Ioana VARSA (ROU)

vs.
Annika PENICKOVA (USA) /
Kristina PENICKOVA (USA)

After Rest, Time TBA
GD 14 R16 

Anna ORLANDO (ESP) /
Carla VAZQUEZ ALCUDIA (ESP) [8]

vs.
Sofia KRYVORUCHKO (UKR) /
Laura Valentine POP (FRA)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Renee ALAME (AUS) /
Ophelia KORPANEC DAVIES (GBR)

vs.
Angelica SARA (ITA) [3] /

Kali SUPOVA (SVK)

7

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  Referee
 
 

 24 JAN 2023 19:20
 KNAEBEL Jean-Claude  Claudine Nicolas Peigne


